
QLBC Christmas Season 

2024 

 

Choir Performance Schedule 

Performance Date Performance Time 

Sunday, December 8 9:00 a.m., 10:45 a.m. 

Saturday, December 14 7:00 p.m. 

Sunday, December 15 9:00 a.m., 10:45 a.m. 

Sunday, December 15 7:00 p.m. 

Sunday, December 22 9:00 a.m., 10:45 a.m. 

 

Choir Rehearsal Schedule 

Rehearsal Date Rehearsal Time 

Sunday, October 13 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Sunday, October 20 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Sunday, October 27 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Sunday, November 3 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Sunday, November 10 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Sunday, November 17 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Sunday, November 24 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Sunday, December 1 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, December 4 6:30 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

Sunday, December 8 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, December 11 6:30 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

 

Childcare will be provided for all rehearsals (infants through 6th grade).  
Minimum: We must have at least 4 children total to offer childcare 


